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Session 4 - Finals

SAT 19 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 24  (W50kg) QIANFANG Liu CHN

SARUUL Batsaikhan MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN Mohammad KAZ

UZB

PAK

THA

JPN

ALISHER Altayev

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

YOUNUS Muhammad

BEHKEE Waraporn

KATSUNORI Hanabusa

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 25  (W54kg) MIKU Oikawa JPN

RONG Xu CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika MGL

TPE

INA

KAZ

PAK

BOLDBAT Batsukh

CHEN Jin-Ming

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

ALISHER Altayev

YOUNUS Muhammad

25:30

26:30

26:30

24:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 26  (W60kg) GERELSAIKHAN Davaa MGL

QIANWEN Li CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA BEHKEE Waraporn UZB

KAZ

JPN

PAK

INA

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

ALISHER Altayev

KATSUNORI Hanabusa

YOUNUS Muhammad

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

4 27  (48kg) HYEON WOO Jo KOR

CHANGNING Mo CHN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN KATSUNORI Hanabusa SRI

TPE

THA

MGL

UZB

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

CHEN Jin-Ming

BEHKEE Waraporn

BOLDBAT Batsukh

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 28  (51kg) DULGUUNSAIKHAN Kharkhuu MGL

HANRUI Zhang CHN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALEKSANDER Khamidov KAZ

PAK

SRI

INA

THA

ALISHER Altayev

YOUNUS Muhammad

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

BEHKEE Waraporn

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 29  (54kg) JIAHAO Huang CHN

ENKHSAIKHAN Oyun-Erdene MGL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ALISHER Altayev UZB

JPN

PAK

SRI

INA

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

KATSUNORI Hanabusa

YOUNUS Muhammad

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

7 30  (57kg) FUMA Kumamoto JPN

JINDA Zhu CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT Batsukh THA

TPE

SRI

INA

UZB

BEHKEE Waraporn

CHEN Jin-Ming

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 31  (60kg) GYUBIN Moon KOR

SHOMA Okumura JPN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN Mohammad MGL

KAZ

CHN

THA

SRI

BOLDBAT Batsukh

ALISHER Altayev

ZHAO Wei

BEHKEE Waraporn

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 4 - Finals

SAT 19 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 32  (63.5kg) BAASANDASH Ulemj MGL

JIACHAO Han CHN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ALISHER Altayev UZB

JPN

PAK

INA

SRI

ALEKSANDER Khamidov

KATSUNORI Hanabusa

YOUNUS Muhammad

PUTRA POHAN Mohammad

LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 33  (67kg) RYUKI Waga JPN

SEONGHUN Park KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALEKSANDER Khamidov TPE

CHN

THA

KAZ

MGL

CHEN Jin-Ming

ZHAO Wei

BEHKEE Waraporn

ALISHER Altayev

BOLDBAT Batsukh

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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