



**Session Results** 

#### Session 4 - Finals

## SAT 19 AUG 2023 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	24	(W50kg)		RED BLUE	QIANFANG Liu SARUUL Batsaikhan		CHN MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	PUTRA POHAN Mohammad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB PAK THA	ALISHER Altayev ALEKSANDER Khan YOUNUS Muhamma BEHKEE Waraporn KATSUNORI Hanabu	d		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
						U					
2	25	(W54kg)		RED BLUE	MIKU Oikawa RONG Xu		JPN CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	LOKUYADDEHIGE Prabuddhika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE INA KAZ	BOLDBAT Batsukh CHEN Jin-Ming PUTRA POHAN Mor ALISHER Altayev YOUNUS Muhamma			25:30 26:30 26:30 24:30 26:30
3	26	(W60kg)		RED BLUE	GERELSAIKHAN Davaa QIANWEN Li		MGL CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BEHKEE Waraporn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ JPN PAK	ALEKSANDER Khan ALISHER Altayev KATSUNORI Hanabi YOUNUS Muhamma PUTRA POHAN Mot	usa d		26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 25:30
4	27	(48kg)		RED	HYEON WOO Jo		KOR				
		( - 3)		BLUE	CHANGNING Mo		CHN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	JPN	KATSUNORI Hanabusa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE THA MGL	LOKUYADDEHIGE F CHEN Jin-Ming BEHKEE Waraporn BOLDBAT Batsukh ALEKSANDER Khan			29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
5	28	(51kg)		RED BLUE	DULGUUNSAIKHAN Kharkhuu HANRUI Zhang		MGL CHN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	UZB	ALEKSANDER Khamidov	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PAK SRI INA	ALISHER Altayev YOUNUS Muhamma LOKUYADDEHIGE F PUTRA POHAN Mor BEHKEE Waraporn	Prabuddhika		30:27 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
6	29	(54kg)		RED	JIAHAO Huang		CHN				
0	20	(Offig)		BLUE	ENKHSAIKHAN Oyun-Erdene		MGL	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	KAZ	ALISHER Altayev	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN PAK SRI	ALEKSANDER Khan KATSUNORI Hanabu YOUNUS Muhamma LOKUYADDEHIGE F PUTRA POHAN Moh	usa d Prabuddhika		18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
7	30	(57kg)		RED BLUE	FUMA Kumamoto JINDA Zhu		JPN CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MGL	BOLDBAT Batsukh	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE SRI INA	BEHKEE Waraporn CHEN Jin-Ming LOKUYADDEHIGE F PUTRA POHAN Mor ALEKSANDER Khan	nammad		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
8	31	(60kg)		RED BLUE	GYUBIN Moon SHOMA Okumura		KOR JPN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		PUTRA POHAN Mohammad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL KAZ CHN THA	BOLDBAT Batsukh ALISHER Altayev ZHAO Wei BEHKEE Waraporn LOKUYADDEHIGE F			- - -





# **Session Results**

### **Session 4 - Finals**

## SAT 19 AUG 2023 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	32	(63.5kg)		RED BLUE	BAASANDASH Ulemj JIACHAO Han		MGL CHN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KAZ	ALISHER Altayev	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN Pak INA		UNORI Hanabusa		29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 27:30
10	33	(67kg)		RED BLUE	RYUKI Waga SEONGHUN Park		JPN KOR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	ALEKSANDER Khamidov	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN THA KAZ	CHEN Jin-Ming ZHAO Wei BEHKEE Waraporn ALISHER Altayev BOLDBAT Batsukh			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

LEGEND Rn

WP Win on points